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Name
Hamann
Fester
Martens
Clausen
Gehrt
Andreé
Paulsen
Kruse
Dunkelmann
Buchner

Vorname
Hans-Jurgen
Kurt

Richard
Manfred
Dieter
Karl-Eggert
Arno
Heinrich
Hans-Jurgen
Hannes

Kjs

KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
KJS-Stormarn
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Oldenburg
KJS-PIon
KJS-PIon
KJS-Nordfriesland

1. Quali zur BM 2023 Biichse Seniorenklasse

Klasse

Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse
Seniorenklasse

If.U
46
43
35
31
39
44
33
46
32
39

st.U
38
42
46
48
36
32
43
30
34
33

s.F
50
46
50
49
49
48
a7
42
50
40

st.B
50
50
50
47
50
48
49
48
49
41

Gesamt
184
181
181
175
174
172
172
166
165
153



